
September 23, 2011 (Friday) 
Time:  10am – 12pm 

Place: Senior Health Day  PSEG Energy &  

Environmental Resource Center 

244 Chestnut St. Salem City 

October 6, 2011 (Thursday) 

Time:  4:30pm - 6:30pm  

Place: Old Courthouse 2nd Floor Room 

Broadway & Market St. Salem City 

September 28, 2011 (Wednesday)  

Time: 10am – 12 pm  

Place: Salem County Community College 

460 Hollywood Ave. Carney’s Point 

October 13, 2011 (Thursday)  

Time:  4:30pm - 6:30pm  

Place: Old Courthouse 2nd Floor  Room 

Broadway & Market St. Salem City 

October 5, 2011 (Wednesday)   

Vehicle Drive-Thru Clinic 
Time:  10am – 11:30am  

Place:  Salem County Fair Grounds 

Rt. 40 Woodstown 

October 20, 2011 (Thursday)  

Time:  4:30pm - 6:30pm  

Place:  Old Courthouse 1st Floor Courtroom 

Broadway & Market St. Salem City 

October 12, 2011 (Wednesday) 

Time:   10am - 12pm 

Place: John Campbell Center 

118 Walnut St. Salem 

October 27, 2011 (Thursday)  

Time:  4:30pm- 6:30pm  

Place: Old Courthouse 2nd Floor Room 

Broadway & Market St. Salem City 

October 19, 2011 (Wednesday)  

Time:  10am - 12pm 

Place:  LAC Municipal Building 

501 Locust Island Road Hancock's Bridge  

 

October 26, 2011 (Wednesday)  

Time:  10am - 12pm  

Place:  Appel Farm Arts & Music Center 

457 Shirley Road Elmer 

Free to  
Residents!  

Do Not Get a Flu Shot If:  

You have had a reaction to flu shots 

before, You have an allergy to 

thimerosal, Have an allergy to chicken 

eggs or chicken products, You have 

previously developed Guillain-Barré 

Syndrome six (6) weeks after  

receiving the flu vaccination. 

Morning Clinics Evening Clinics 

No appointments necessary!  

Anyone 3 years and older will be 

accepted at evening clinics! 


